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2 ColegeExam 10000 | 2 College Exam 100001 5 College DevelopmentFund 5000
3 Cycle Stand . 5000 | 3 Cycle Stand 50.00 3 College Exam Fee 10000 |
4 ExtraCuricular Activities 7000 | 4  Envimment Fees 135001 0 Cyce StandFee 5% 00
5 Facilies Fee 7000 |5 Extra Curicular Activities 70.00 » Exa o0
6 identity Card Fee %m0 |6 Facilites Fee 70 00 C"“"F AV 789,00
7 LbraryFee 13500 | 7 identty Card Fee 3000| 6  Faciites Fee
8 MedcalFee 4500 |8 Library Fee 13500 7 'dentty Card Fee X0
9 Physical Eficiency TestFee 2500 | g Medical Fee 4500 | B Laboratory Fee (1 M.Com.) 800 00
10 Securtty 5000 | 10 Physical Efficiency Test Fee 2500 | 9 Library Fee 1[0
1 SporisFee 13500 | 44 Tuition Fee 800.00 | 10  Medical Exam Fee &0
12 StdentAidFund Z0 | 12 Securly 5000| 11 Physical Efficency Test %00
13 TuSonFee 8000 | 13 Sports Fee 13500 | 12 SportsFee 13500
% Lhieeibe 7000 | 44 StudentAid Fund 2500| 13 SpdentAd Fund 2% 00
15 Uni. Ashwamedh Krida Shulka 30,00 15 Uni. Annual Fee 70.00 .
: - : 14 Tuttion Fee 3000 0C
= Sotmeiue 10001 46 Uni. Ashwamedh Krida Shulka 30,00 Pkl
LA 50147 Uni. Corpus Fund 0| P Um . i
18 Emergency Fund 1000 18 Uni. Council Fee 5' 00 16 Un. Ashwamedh Fee k3l i)
19 Uni. Welfare Fund 10.00 ' 17 Unu. Corpus Fund 1000
2 Uni. Sports Fee g0 | 19 Emergency Fund 1000 18 Emergency Fund 1900
21 UniStudenlsFee fg0 | 20 Unl Welfare Fund 200 ;
7 Caution Money 1500 | 21 Uni. Sports Fee 1000 | 19 Unw. Gadge Baba Fund 200
2 UniEnmlmentFee 10000 | 22 Uni. Students Insurance 5000 20 Un Sponts Fee 5000
2% Uni. Gadge Baba Fund 200 | 23 Caution Money 1000 21 Un: Student Council Fee 10.00
)%  ExamFom Fee 500 | 24 Uni. Gadge Baba Fund 1500 | 2 Uni Students !nsurance 10.00
% uni. Central Valuation Fee 4500 | 25 Exam Form Fee 500 23 Uni Student Weiare Fund 10w
z uni. Exam Fee 15500 | 26 uni. Central Valuation Fee 4500 | 24 Caution Money 1500
A uni. Practical Exam Fee 5000 | 27 uni. Exam Fee 1000 | 25 Uni. Enroliment Fee 100 00
28 uni. Practical Exam Fee 50 00 E—
259200 | 29 labony T 22100 wrw




